FORM 5	
--------	--

Gneck this box if no	
longer subject to Section	
16. Form 4 or Form 5	
obligations may continue.	
See Instruction 1(b).	

Form 4 Transactions Reported

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION	OMB AP	PROVAL	
Washington, D.C. 20549	OMB	323	35
1	Number:	03	362
ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES	Expires:	January : 20	
	Estimated a	verage	
Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of	burden hou	rs per	
The particular to be an inclusion inclusion in the becamers Excitating e Act of	response		1 (

Form 3 Holdings Reported Form 3 Holdings Reported Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person – MULLER JEFFREY			U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director Officer (give title Other (specify			
(Last)		ent for Issuer's onth/Day/Yea 00		′ear	b	elow)	below) rector and C				
	(Street)			dment, Date	Original		6	. Individual or Jo	int/Group Rapplicable line)	eporting	
								K_Form Filed by One Form Filed by Mor			
(City)	(State) (Z	ip)	Table I	- Non-Deriva	ative Sec	uriti	es Aco Owne	luired, Disposed d	d of, or Ben	eficially	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	any		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Secur Acquired Dispose (Instr. 3,	d (A) d of	(D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Amount	or	Price	Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock ⁽¹⁾	02/08/2000			S	5,270	D	\$ 0.35	3,762,866	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	4,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,758,866	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	3,714	D	\$ 0.35	3,755,152	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	5,200	D	\$ 0.4	3,749,952	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	36,020	D	\$ 0.25	3,713,932	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	1,300	D	\$ 0.25	3,712,632	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	1,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,711,632	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	12,000	D	\$ 0.38	3,699,632	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	14,000	D	\$ 0.22	3,685,632	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	66,976	D	\$ 0.5	3,618,656	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	1,780	D	\$ 0.25	3,616,876	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	1,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,615,876	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	3,715	D	\$2	3,612,161	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	2,600	D	\$ 0.25	3,609,561	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	12,307	D	\$ 0.3	3,597,254	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	12,800	D	\$ 0.25	3,584,454	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	1,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,583,454	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	5,375	D	\$ 0.28	3,578,079	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	15,876	D	\$ 0.25	3,562,203	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	2,048	D	\$ 0.35	3,560,155	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	2,785	D	\$ 0.35	3,557,370	D		

Stock	02/08/2000	S	2,785	D	ъ 0.35	3,554,585	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	4,000		\$ 0.25	3,550,585	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	2,560		\$ 0.25	3,548,025	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	10,000		\$ 0.33	3,538,025	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	1,857	D	\$ 0.7	3,536,168	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	1,200		\$ 0.25	3,534,968	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	5,340		\$ 0.25	3,529,628	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	12,089	D	\$0	3,517,539	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	1,083	D	\$ 0.3	3,516,456	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 2270 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

	(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)													
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	4.	5.		6. Date Exer	cisable	7. Tit	le and	8. Price of	9. Number	10.	11. Nature
Derivative	Conversion	Date	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Num	ber	and Expiration	on Date	Amou	unt of	Derivative	of	Ownership	of Indirect
Security	or Exercise	(Month/Day/Year)	any	Code	of		(Month/Day/	Year)	Unde	erlying	Security	Derivative	Form of	Beneficial
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Deriv	ative			Secu	rities	(Instr. 5)	Securities	Derivative	Ownership
	Derivative				Secu	rities			(Instr	. 3 and		Beneficially	Security:	(Instr. 4)
	Security				Acqu	ired			4)			Owned at	Direct (D)	
					(A) o							End of	or Indirect	
					Dispo								(I)	
					of (D)							Fiscal Year	(Instr. 4)	
					(Instr							(Instr. 4)		
					4, an	d 5)								
										Amount				
							Date	Expiration		or				
							Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Number				
							LACICISADIC	Dale		of				
					(A)	(D)				Shares				

Reporting Owners

Benerting Owner Name / Address		Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	Other						
MULLER JEFFREY				former director and CEO				

Signatures

Jeffrey Muller	05/03/2004
-Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) No record of transaction. Reporting per certificate number only. This footnote applies to all lines on this form.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.